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BID OPENING DATA 
     BID #GL-2009-23  12 FOOT DUMP BODY WITH ACCESSORIES 
 

 
 
VENDOR 

 
1. Truck 
Equipment 
Supplied and 
Installed  

 
2. Stainless Steel 
Body Option 

 
3. Ground Speed Control 
Option 

 
 
Total Bid Amount 

 
Park City Truck Equipment Co. 

 
$58,852.00 

 
$5,523.00 

 
$4,000.00 

 
$68,375.00 

 
Tenco of Southern New England 

 
$50,742.00 

 
$7,242.00 

 
$2,942.00 

 
$60,926.00 

 
New England Truck Equipment  

 
$48,600.00 

 
$12,310.00 

 
$5,675.00 

 
$66,585.00 

 
W.H. Rose 

 
$49,996.00 

 
$7,897.00 

 
$5,745.00 

 
$63,638.00 

     

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 
 


