BID OPENING DATA BID #GL-2009-23 12 FOOT DUMP BODY WITH ACCESSORIES

VENDOR	1. Truck Equipment Supplied and Installed	2. Stainless Steel Body Option	3. Ground Speed Control Option	Total Bid Amount
Park City Truck Equipment Co.	\$58,852.00	\$5,523.00	\$4,000.00	\$68,375.00
Tenco of Southern New England	\$50,742.00	\$7,242.00	\$2,942.00	\$60,926.00
New England Truck Equipment	\$48,600.00	\$12,310.00	\$5,675.00	\$66,585.00
W.H. Rose	\$49,996.00	\$7,897.00	\$5,745.00	\$63,638.00